
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project Duration 198 days Mon 5/1/06 Wed 1/31/07

2

3 Procurement 157 days Tue 6/27/06 Wed 1/31/07
4 PO Rupture Disc and Holder OTI 157 days Tue 6/27/06 Wed 1/31/07

5  Meter Run OTI / Glanville 35 days Fri 9/1/06 Thu 10/19/06

6  Valve/Motor Actuator Glanville 16 days Mon 8/14/06 Mon 9/4/06

7  Pressure/Temp Instruments O/G 2 days Mon 7/10/06 Tue 7/11/06

8  Pressure and Temp Gauges O/G 16 days Fri 9/1/06 Fri 9/22/06

9  Relief Valves OTI / Glanville 40 days Fri 9/1/06 Thu 10/26/06

10  Temp Sensors (RTD'S), Thermowells O/G 16 days Fri 9/1/06 Fri 9/22/06

11  Pressure/Temp/Flow Transmitter O/G 16 days Fri 9/1/06 Fri 9/22/06

12  Programmable Logic Controller Glanville 11 days Fri 9/1/06 Fri 9/15/06

13  Flow Computer Glanville 30 days Fri 9/1/06 Thu 10/12/06

14  PLC Panel Glanville 30 days Fri 9/1/06 Thu 10/12/06

15  Pipeline Pumps-Triad 140 days Tue 6/27/06 Mon 1/8/07

16  Booster Pumps-Triad 140 days Thu 7/20/06 Wed 1/31/07

17  Bulk Valves OTI / Glanville 3 days Thu 8/3/06 Mon 8/7/06

18  Bulk Pipe and Fittings OTI / Glanville 3 days Thu 8/3/06 Mon 8/7/06

19 Detailed Engineering 121 days Mon 5/1/06 Mon 10/16/06
20 Civil / Structural OTI / Glanville 26 days Mon 6/5/06 Mon 7/10/06

21 Project Planning 12 days Mon 6/5/06 Tue 6/20/06

22 Calculations 21 days Thu 6/8/06 Thu 7/6/06

23 Specifications OTI / Glanville 21 days Mon 6/5/06 Mon 7/3/06

24 Quantity Estimates 3 days Mon 7/3/06 Mon 7/10/06

25 Civil Drawings 21 days Fri 9/1/06 Fri 9/29/06
26 Develop Plot Plans OTI / Glanville 21 days Fri 9/1/06 Fri 9/29/06
27 Structural Drawings 92 days Mon 6/5/06 Tue 10/10/06
28 Pipe Rack Str. Analysis OTI 19 days Mon 7/24/06 Thu 8/17/06

29 Evaluate misc. supports OTI / Glanville 19 days Mon 7/24/06 Thu 8/17/06

30 General Activities OTI / Glanville 80 days Mon 6/5/06 Fri 9/22/06

31 Design "T" supports OTI 25 days Wed 9/6/06 Tue 10/10/06

32 Issue for Approval OTI / Glanville 4 days Tue 9/26/06 Fri 9/29/06

33 Issue for Construction OTI / Glanville 3 days Mon 10/2/06 Wed 10/4/06

34 Control Systems 115 days Mon 5/1/06 Fri 10/6/06

35 P&ID OTI Station 40 days Mon 5/1/06 Fri 6/23/06

36 P&ID OTI Scraper Trap 35 days Mon 5/1/06 Fri 6/16/06

37 Calculations / Specifications OTI Station 40 days Mon 7/24/06 Fri 9/15/06

38 Calculations / Specs Scraper Trap 35 days Mon 7/24/06 Fri 9/8/06

39 Calculations / Specifications Glanville 5 days Mon 7/24/06 Fri 7/28/06

40 Instrument/Inquiry Purchase 70 days Mon 5/22/06 Fri 8/25/06

41 Instrument Panel Layout Drawings 105 days Mon 5/1/06 Fri 9/22/06

42 Wiring Diagrams & Schematics Glanville 10 days Tue 7/25/06 Mon 8/7/06

43 Wiring Diag. & Schematics Scraper Trap 35 days Tue 7/25/06 Mon 9/11/06

44 Loop Drawings Scraper Trap 35 days Fri 7/28/06 Thu 9/14/06

45 Loop Drawings Glanville 10 days Fri 7/28/06 Thu 8/10/06

46 Installation Detail Drawings Glanville 5 days Mon 5/1/06 Fri 5/5/06

47 Installation Detail Drawings OTI Station 42 days Mon 7/10/06 Fri 10/6/06

48 Installation Detail Dwgs Scraper Trap 35 days Mon 7/10/06 Fri 10/6/06

49 Instrument Wiring Diagrams Glanville 10 days Tue 7/25/06 Mon 8/7/06

50 Logic Documents OTI Station 40 days Fri 7/28/06 Thu 9/21/06

51 Logic Documents Scraper Trap 35 days Fri 7/28/06 Thu 9/14/06
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52 Logic Documents Glanville 2 days Fri 7/28/06 Mon 7/31/06

53 Instrument Index Scraper Trap 35 days Thu 6/1/06 Wed 7/19/06

54 Instrument Index Glanville 92 days Thu 6/1/06 Fri 10/6/06

55 Instrument Index OTI Station 40 days Wed 5/31/06 Fri 9/22/06

56 Instrument Construction Basis 105 days Mon 5/1/06 Fri 9/22/06

57 Project Coordination Glanville 5 days Mon 7/3/06 Fri 7/7/06

58 Project Coordination Scraper Trap 35 days Mon 7/3/06 Fri 8/18/06

59 Project Coordination OTI Station 40 days Mon 7/3/06 Fri 8/25/06

60 Control room / Building layout Glanville 5 days Mon 7/24/06 Fri 7/28/06

61 Issue for Approval 7 days Wed 9/20/06 Thu 9/28/06

62 Issue for Construction 2 days Fri 9/29/06 Mon 10/2/06

63 Electrical 106 days Mon 5/8/06 Mon 10/2/06

64 Specifications 29 days Fri 5/19/06 Wed 6/28/06

65 Procurement 66 days Mon 5/15/06 Mon 8/14/06

66 Estimates /  Requisitions Scraper Trap 35 days Wed 5/17/06 Mon 8/14/06

67 One-Line Diagrams Glanville 2 days Mon 7/31/06 Tue 8/1/06

68 One-Line Diagrams Scraper Trap 35 days Mon 7/31/06 Fri 9/15/06

69 Power Distribution 52 days Fri 5/19/06 Mon 7/31/06

70 Controls 51 days Wed 6/28/06 Wed 9/6/06

71 Lighting Glanville 5 days Tue 8/1/06 Mon 8/7/06

72 Grounding Glanville 2 days Mon 7/31/06 Tue 8/1/06

73 Project Coordination 106 days Mon 5/8/06 Mon 10/2/06

74 Checking 26 days Tue 6/20/06 Tue 7/25/06

75 Issue for Approval 4 days Thu 9/21/06 Tue 9/26/06

76 Issue for Construction 2 days Fri 9/29/06 Mon 10/2/06

77 Mechanical OTI / Glanville 80 days Mon 6/5/06 Fri 9/22/06

78 Project Cordination 80 days Mon 6/5/06 Fri 9/22/06

79 Piping OTI / Glanville 121 days Mon 5/1/06 Mon 10/16/06

80 Control Documents 43 days Mon 6/5/06 Thu 9/7/06

81 Isometrics 22 days Tue 6/6/06 Wed 7/5/06

82 Piping Drawings 62 days Thu 7/6/06 Fri 9/29/06

83 Specifications 60 days Tue 5/9/06 Mon 7/31/06

84 Vendor Drawings 56 days Tue 5/9/06 Wed 8/16/06

85 Field Time 95 days Mon 5/22/06 Fri 9/29/06

86 Project Coordination 110 days Mon 5/1/06 Fri 9/29/06

87 Issue for Approval 6 days Tue 10/3/06 Tue 10/10/06

88 Issue for Construction 3 days Thu 10/12/06 Mon 10/16/06

89 Meter Runs OTI 40 days Mon 6/5/06 Fri 7/28/06

90 Civil / structural 35 days Mon 6/5/06 Fri 7/21/06

91 Piping 35 days Mon 6/5/06 Fri 7/21/06

92 Electrial & Instrumentation 40 days Mon 6/5/06 Fri 7/28/06

93 Meter Runs Glanville 45 days Mon 6/5/06 Fri 8/4/06

94 Civil / structural 40 days Mon 6/5/06 Fri 7/28/06

95 Piping 40 days Mon 6/5/06 Fri 7/28/06

96 Electrial & Instrumentation 37 days Thu 6/15/06 Fri 8/4/06

97 Process OTI / Glanville 110 days Mon 5/1/06 Fri 9/29/06

98 Scope Development 50 days Thu 5/18/06 Wed 7/26/06

99 P&ID 44 days Fri 5/26/06 Wed 7/26/06

100 Data Accumulation 58 days Mon 5/15/06 Wed 8/2/06

101 Project Coordination 110 days Mon 5/1/06 Fri 9/29/06

102 P&ID Approval 3 days Wed 7/26/06 Fri 7/28/06

103 P&ID Issue for Construction 3 days Tue 8/1/06 Thu 8/3/06
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